BOROUGH OF SURF CITY - 2020 TRASH SCHEDULE

REGULAR TRASH PICK- UP

SO.3%° TO NO.9™STREET - MONDAY AND THURSDAY
NO.10™ TO NO.25™ STREET -- TUESDAY AND FRIDAY

2020 HOLIDAY TRASH SCHEDULE

WEEK OF So. 3™ to No. 9* No. 10*" to No. 25*
December 30, 2019 Monday & Thursday Tuesday & Friday
January 20, 2020 Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
February 17, 2020 Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
April 6, 2020 Monday & Wednesday Tuesday & Thursday
May 25, 2020 Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
June 29, 2019 Monday & Wednesday Tuesday & Thursday
September 7, 2020 Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
October 12, 2020 Tuesday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
November 2, 2020 Monday & Thursday Wednesday & Friday
November 9, 2020 Monday & Thursday Tuesday & Friday
November 23, 2020 Monday & Wednesday Tuesday & Wednesday
December 21, 2020 Monday & Wednesday Tuesday & Thursday
December 28, 2020 Monday & Wednesday Tuesday & Thursday

LARGE TRASH AND BRUSH COLLECTION
Large items and brush must be placed at the curb by Tuesday evening. Large items are
collected each week starting on Wednesday. There is no large trash or brush collection during
a holiday week. During heavy collection times, it may take several days to collect the entire
municipality.
2020 SINGLE STREAM RECYCLING SCHEDULE
Glass, aluminum, tin, plastic, newspapers, magazines and cardboard may be
disposed of in the same recycling container(s).
PLEASE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR IMPORTANT RECYCLING INFORMATION

REGULAR RECYCLING PICK UP

So. 3" to No. 3" Street Every Tuesday

No. 4" to No. 9" Street ~ Every Wednesday

No. 10* to No. 16" Street Every Thursday

No. 17* to No. 25" Street Every Friday

2020 HOLIDAY RECYCLING SCHEDULE

WEEK OF S.3rdtoN.3rd N.4thtoN.9th N.10th-N.16th N.17th to N. 25th
Dec. 30, 2019 Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday
April 6, 2020 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
June 29, 2020 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Nov. 2, 2020 Monday Wednesday Thursday - Friday
Nov. 9, 2020 Monday Tuesday Thursday Friday
Nov. 23, 2020 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday
Dec. 21, 2020 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday
Dec. 28, 2020 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

TRASH AND RECYCLING CONTAINERS MAY NOT EXCEED
32 GALLONS IN SIZE




Don’t let your recycling be left
behind!

YOUR COMPLIANCE IS CRITICAL.

All residents and visitors are encouraged to
download the Recycle Coach App for the
most up to date information about Single
Stream Recycling and Trash compliance.

o

PLEASE DO NOT BAG RECYABLES.

For a list of acceptable items or assistance with compliance, please call
(609)494-3064.



